
Date Day Significance Co-ordination

02-06-2025 Monday School begins for Classes II to XII

03-06-2025 Tuesday PE1 starts for classes X & XII. Exam Committee

04-06-2025 Wednesday PE1 for classes X & XII.                                    

Adolescent health class for girls of classes V - VIII
Exam Committee                  

Science Club

05-06-2025 Thursday PE1 for classes X & XII.    Exam Committee

06-06-2025 Friday

07-06-2025 Saturday Holiday

08-06-2025 Sunday Holiday

09-06-2025 Monday
PE1 for classes X & XII.                                                     Classes 

start for Nursery, Class I & XI

Exam Committee                  

General

10-06-2025 Tuesday PE1 for classes X & XII.    Exam Committee

11-06-2025 Wednesday PE1 for classes X                                                                          

Investiture, SPG installation, honouring of toppers at 1.30 

pm

Exam Committee   

General

12-06-2025 Thursday
Essay – UP – English, Hindi, Malayalam –Zero hour House Mothers

13-06-2025 Friday

14-06-2025 Saturday Holiday

15-06-2025 Sunday Holiday

16-06-2025 Monday Versification  - HS - English , Hindi, Malayalam - Zero 

hour

17-06-2025 Tuesday

Essay – H. S. English , Hindi, Malayalam - Zero hour       

Painting, Pencil Drawing, Cartooning  1&2, 3&4 House Mothers

18-06-2025 Wednesday Versification – Sr. Sec. – English, Hindi, Malayalam- 
Zero hour House Mothers

19-06-2025 Thursday
Recitation U P – English, Hindi, Malayalam- Zero hour House Mothers

20-06-2025 Friday Recitation H. S. – English, Hindi, Malayalam-Zero 
hour House Mothers

21-06-2025 Saturday Classwise PTMs

22-06-2025 Sunday Holiday

23-06-2025 Monday Recitation Sr. Sec. – English, Hindi, Malayalam- Zero 
hour House Mothers

24-06-2025 Tuesday Extempore H. S. – English, Hindi, Malayalam- Zero 
hour House Mothers

25-06-2025 Wednesday Recitation – 3& 4 – English, Hindi, Malayalam        
Essay  Sr. Sec. – English, Hindi, Malayalam- Zero 
hour House Mothers

26-06-2025 Thursday

27-06-2025 Friday Extempore - Sr. Sec. – English, Hindi, Malayalam- 
Zero hour House Mothers

28-06-2025 Saturday Painting, Pencil Drawing, Cartooning  - H. S. – Zero 
hour House Mothers

29-06-2025 Sunday

30-06-2025 Monday Painting, Pencil Drawing, Cartooning –U. P. – Zero 
hour House Mothers
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Date Day Significance Co-ordination

01-07-2025 Tuesday PT 2 for X & XII                                                                        

PT 1 for IX & XI

02-07-2025 Wednesday PT 2 for X & XII                                                                        

PT 1 for IX & XI

Exam Committee

03-07-2025 Thursday PT 2 for X & XII                                                                        

PT 1 for IX & XI

Exam Committee              

Science Club

04-07-2025 Friday PT 2 for X & XII                                                                        

PT 1 for IX & XI
Exam Committee

05-07-2025 Saturday Training for High School teachers District Sahodaya

06-07-2025 Sunday Holiday

07-07-2025 Monday PT 2 for X                                                                      PT 

1 for IX & XI

08-07-2025 Tuesday PT 1 for IX Exam Committee              

General
09-07-2025 Wednesday

10-07-2025 Thursday

11-07-2025 Friday

12-07-2025 Saturday Inter School Chess Tournament                                   

Senior Secondary Teachers Orientation District Sahodaya

13-07-2025 Sunday Holiday

14-07-2025 Monday CT1 / PT1 starts for Classes I – VIII Exam Committee

15-07-2025 Tuesday CT1 / PT1  for Classes I – VIII Exam Committee

16-07-2025 Wednesday CT1 / PT1  for Classes I – VIII Exam Committee

17-07-2025 Thursday CT1 / PT1  for Classes I – VIII Exam Committee

18-07-2025 Friday CT1 / PT1  for Classes I – VIII Exam Committee

19-07-2025 Saturday

20-07-2025 Sunday Holiday

21-07-2025 Monday CT1 / PT1  for Classes I – VIII Exam Committee

22-07-2025 Tuesday

23-07-2025 Wednesday

24-07-2025 Thursday Holiday

25-07-2025 Friday

26-07-2025 Saturday
Science  Exhibition District Sahodaya

27-07-2025 Sunday Holiday

28-07-2025 Monday

29-07-2025 Tuesday

30-07-2025 Wednesday

31-07-2025 Thursday
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Date Day Significance Co-ordination

01-08-2025 Friday Term 1 Exams begin for Classes X & XII        PE 

2 for Classes  IX & XI begin
Exam Committee

02-08-2025 Saturday Holiday

03-08-2025 Sunday Holiday

04-08-2025 Monday

05-08-2025 Tuesday Term 1 Exams  for Classes X & XII                      

PE 2 for Classes  IX & XI 
Exam Committee

06-08-2025 Wednesday Holiday

07-08-2025 Thursday Term 1 Exams  for Classes X & XII                      

PE 2 for Classes  IX & XI 
Exam Committee

08-08-2025 Friday Career Guidance & Counselling by a group from 

Delhi for students of Classes IX – XII
General

09-08-2025 Saturday Holiday

10-08-2025 Sunday Holiday

11-08-2025 Monday Term 1 Exams  for Classes X & XII                      

PE 2 for Classes  IX & XI 
Exam Committee

12-08-2025 Tuesday PE 2 for Classes  IX  Exam Committee

13-08-2025 Wednesday Term 1 Exams  for Classes X & XII  Exam Committee

14-08-2025 Thursday Term 1 Exams  for Classes X Exam Committee

15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day celebrations General

16-08-2025 Saturday

17-08-2025 Sunday Holiday

18-08-2025 Monday Tentative date for First Aid Class by Fire Force

19-08-2025 Tuesday Tentative date for First Aid Class by Fire Force

20-08-2025 Wednesday

21-08-2025 Thursday

22-08-2025 Friday

23-08-2025 Saturday

24-08-2025 Sunday Holiday

25-08-2025 Monday

26-08-2025 Tuesday

27-08-2025 Wednesday

28-08-2025 Thursday Holiday

29-08-2025 Friday

30-08-2025 Saturday Onam Celebrations                                   School 

closes for onam holidays
General

31-08-2025 Sunday
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Date Day Significance Co-ordination

01-09-2025 Monday

02-09-2025 Tuesday

03-09-2025 Wednesday

04-09-2025 Thursday

05-09-2025 Friday
06-09-2025 Saturday

07-09-2025 Sunday Onam Holidays

08-09-2025 Monday

09-09-2025 Tuesday

10-09-2025 Wednesday

11-09-2025 Thursday

12-09-2025 Friday

13-09-2025 Saturday

14-09-2025 Sunday

15-09-2025 Monday PE III for Classes X & XII                                  

Term I for Classes IX & XI                                        

PT2/ CT2 for Classes I – VIII

Exam Committee

16-09-2025 Tuesday PE III for Classes X & XII                                  

Term I for Classes IX & XI                                        

PT2/ CT2 for Classes I – VIII

Exam Committee

17-09-2025 Wednesday

18-09-2025 Thursday Sahodaya Kalotsav - District Sahodaya

19-09-2025 Friday Sahodaya Kalotsav - District Sahodaya

20-09-2025 Saturday Sahodaya Kalotsav - District Sahodaya

21-09-2025 Sunday Holiday

22-09-2025 Monday PE III for Classes X & XII                                  

Term I for Classes IX & XI                                        

PT2/ CT2 for Classes I – VIII

Exam Committee

23-09-2025 Tuesday PE III for Classes X & XII                                          

PT2/ CT2 for Classes I – VIII
Exam Committee

24-09-2025 Wednesday PE III for Classes X & XII                                  

Term I for Classes IX & XI                                        

PT2/ CT2 for Classes I – VIII

Exam Committee

25-09-2025 Thursday PE III for Classes X & XII                                          

PT2/ CT2 for Classes I – VIII
Exam Committee

26-09-2025 Friday Term I for Classes IX & XI    Exam Committee

27-09-2025 Saturday

28-09-2025 Sunday Holiday

29-09-2025 Monday Holiday

30-09-2025 Tuesday Holiday
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Date Day Significance Co-ordination

01-10-2025 Wednesday Holiday - Mahanavami

02-10-2025 Thursday Holiday - Vijayadasami

03-10-2025 Friday VIII Exam Committee

04-10-2025 Saturday Sahodaya badminton Tournament PDSSC

05-10-2025 Sunday Holiday

06-10-2025 Monday

07-10-2025 Tuesday

08-10-2025 Wednesday

09-10-2025 Thursday

10-10-2025 Friday

11-10-2025 Saturday
PTA  Annual General Body Meeting

General

12-10-2025 Sunday Holiday

13-10-2025 Monday Basket Ball – Boys, Volley Ball – Boys

Light Music –Classes 1, 2 Classes 3, 4

Classical Music – Juniors & Seniors
14-10-2025 Tuesday Matches -Basket Ball – Boys, Tennis Ball 

– Girls
15-10-2025 Wednesday Matches - Basket Ball – Girls, Volley Ball 

– Boys                                           Light 
Music – UP, HS, SS

16-10-2025 Thursday Matches - Basket Ball – Girls, Volley Ball

– Boys
17-10-2025 Friday Story Telling – Classes 1 & 2 Cricket

Match  ,Tennikoit

18-10-2025 Saturday Cricket Match ,Tennikoit

19-10-2025 Sunday Holiday

20-10-2025 Monday Holiday

21-10-2025 Tuesday

22-10-2025 Wednesday

23-10-2025 Thursday PE -IV Exams for Classes X & XII

24-10-2025 Friday Sports for Classes I - IV

25-10-2025 Saturday Sports Day

26-10-2025 Sunday Holiday

27-10-2025 Monday KG Sports KG Teachers

28-10-2025 Tuesday Picnic for Classes KG, 1 & 2 General

29-10-2025 Wednesday Picnic for Classes 3 - 10 General

30-10-2025 Thursday

31-10-2025 Friday
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Date Day Significance Co-ordination

01-11-2025 Saturday Kerala Piravi                                               

PE III for Classes IX & XI

Malayalam Department   

Exam Committeet

02-11-2025 Sunday Holiday

03-11-2025 Monday

04-11-2025 Tuesday

05-11-2025 Wednesday

06-11-2025 Thursday

07-11-2025 Friday

08-11-2025 Saturday Holiday

09-11-2025 Sunday Holiday

10-11-2025 Monday

11-11-2025 Tuesday

12-11-2025 Wednesday

13-11-2025 Thursday KG Fest

14-11-2025 Friday Children's Day General

15-11-2025 Saturday Teacher's Picnic Administration

16-11-2025 Sunday Holiday

17-11-2025 Monday

18-11-2025 Tuesday

19-11-2025 Wednesday

20-11-2025 Thursday

21-11-2025 Friday

22-11-2025 Saturday

23-11-2025 Sunday Holiday

24-11-2025 Monday

25-11-2025 Tuesday

26-11-2025 Wednesday Constitution Day General

27-11-2025 Thursday Sahodaya Sports Meet District Sahodaya

28-11-2025 Friday Sahodaya Sports Meet District Sahodaya

29-11-2025 Saturday Sahodaya Sports Meet District Sahodaya

30-11-2025 Sunday Holiday
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Date Day Significance Co-ordination

01-12-2025 Monday International AIDS Day                          

Term II Exams for Classe X & XII

Science Club                      

Exam Committee

02-12-2025 Tuesday \

03-12-2025 Wednesday

04-12-2025 Thursday

05-12-2025 Friday PT 3  / CT4 for Classes I - VIII Exam Committee

06-12-2025 Saturday PE -IV for Classes IX & XI Exam Committee

07-12-2025 Sunday Holiday

08-12-2025 Monday

09-12-2025 Tuesday Class X & XII Revisions

10-12-2025 Wednesday

11-12-2025 Thursday

12-12-2025 Friday

13-12-2025 Saturday Holiday

14-12-2025 Sunday Holiday

15-12-2025 Monday Model Practical Exams for Class XII Subject Teachers

16-12-2025 Tuesday

17-12-2025 Wednesday

18-12-2025 Thursday

19-12-2025 Friday Farewell for Class XII Class XI

20-12-2025 Saturday Christmas celebrations General

21-12-2025 Sunday Christmas Holidays

22-12-2025 Monday Christmas Holidays

23-12-2025 Tuesday Christmas Holidays

24-12-2025 Wednesday Christmas Holidays

25-12-2025 Thursday Christmas Holidays

26-12-2025 Friday Christmas Holidays

27-12-2025 Saturday Christmas Holidays

28-12-2025 Sunday Christmas Holidays

29-12-2025 Monday Reopening after Christmas vacation

30-12-2025 Tuesday

31-12-2025 Wednesday
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Date Day Significance Co-ordination

01-01-2026 Thursday New Year Day 2026

02-01-2026 Friday I Pre-Board for Classes X & XII Exam Committee

03-01-2026 Saturday

04-01-2026 Sunday Holiday

05-01-2026 Monday Exam Committee

06-01-2026 Tuesday Exam Committee

07-01-2026 Wednesday

08-01-2026 Thursday

09-01-2026 Friday

10-01-2026 Saturday Tentative Date for Class XII Board 

Practicals

11-01-2026 Sunday Holiday

12-01-2026 Monday Classes X & XII Revisions Subject Teachers

13-01-2026 Tuesday

14-01-2026 Wednesday  - Makar sankranthi (Pongal)

15-01-2026 Thursday

16-01-2026 Friday

17-01-2026 Saturday

18-01-2026 Sunday Holiday

19-01-2026 Monday II Pre-Board for Classes X & XII Exam Committee

20-01-2026 Tuesday General

21-01-2026 Wednesday

22-01-2026 Thursday

23-01-2026 Friday

24-01-2026 Saturday

School Annual day

Founder's Day 

Committee

25-01-2026 Sunday

26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day Celebrations General

27-01-2026 Tuesday

28-01-2026 Wednesday

29-01-2026 Thursday

30-01-2026 Friday

31-01-2026 Saturday
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Date Day Significance Co-ordination

01-02-2026 Sunday Holiday

02-02-2026 Monday Revisions for Classes I - VIII Subject Teachers

03-02-2026 Tuesday

04-02-2026 Wednesday

05-02-2026 Thursday

06-02-2026 Friday PT 4 / CT5 - Classes I - VIII Exam Committee

07-02-2026 Saturday

08-02-2026 Sunday Holiday

09-02-2026 Monday

10-02-2026 Tuesday

11-02-2026 Wednesday

12-02-2026 Thursday

13-02-2026 Friday

14-02-2026 Saturday

15-02-2026 Sunday Holiday

16-02-2026 Monday Board Practicals Exams foer Class XI Begins

Revisions for Classes I - VIII for annual Exams  

Subject Teachers

17-02-2026 Tuesday

18-02-2026 Wednesday

19-02-2026 Thursday

20-02-2026 Friday

21-02-2026 Saturday

22-02-2026 Sunday Holiday

23-02-2026 Monday

24-02-2026 Tuesday

25-02-2026 Wednesday

26-02-2026 Thursday

27-02-2026 Friday

28-02-2026 Saturday Science Day Science Department
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Date Day Significance Co-ordination

01-03-2026 Sunday Holiday

02-03-2026 Monday

03-03-2026 Tuesday

04-03-2026 Wednesday

05-03-2026 Thursday Annual Exam for Classes I - VIII Exam Committee

06-03-2026 Friday

07-03-2026 Saturday

08-03-2026 Sunday Holiday - International Women's Day

09-03-2026 Monday Annual Exam for Classes IX & XI begins Exam Committee

10-03-2026 Tuesday

11-03-2026 Wednesday

12-03-2026 Thursday

13-03-2026 Friday

14-03-2026 Saturday Holiday - 

15-03-2026 Sunday Holiday

16-03-2026 Monday

17-03-2026 Tuesday

18-03-2026 Wednesday

19-03-2026 Thursday

20-03-2026 Friday Eid - Holiday

21-03-2026 Saturday

22-03-2026 Sunday

23-03-2026 Monday Annual Exams - Results

24-03-2026 Tuesday Annual Exams - Results

25-03-2026 Wednesday Annual Exams - Results

26-03-2026 Thursday Annual Exams - Results

27-03-2026 Friday

28-03-2026 Saturday

29-03-2026 Sunday

30-03-2026 Monday

31-03-2026 Tuesday School closes for Summer vacation
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